Philadelphié and Newark Shuttle Fall 2023 and Spring 2024

Beginning of Year 2024

Aug 20" Pre orientation/Freshman Aug 24%/Aug 26™ and 27% upper class

 Fall Break 2023

| Depart Muhlenberg

Friday October 06@ 12pm

Saturday October 07 @ 6am

Depart Airports

| Tuesday October 9th @ 6pm

Thanksgiving Break 2023

Depart Muhlenberg

Tuesday November 21 @ inm

Wednesday November 22 @ 6am

Depart Airports

Sunday November 26 @ 6pm

Winter Break 2023/2024

Depart Muhlenberg -

Fri December 15, @ 12pm

Saturday December 16 @6am

Depart Airpoi’ts return Sunday Monday lanuary
14,15th @ 6pm
Spring Break 2024
Depart Muhienberg | Friday March 08 @ 12pm Saturday Man_:h 09 @ 6am
Depart Airports & Sunday March 17 @ 6pm
Easter Break 2024

Depa-rt Muhlenberg

Thursday March 28 @ 12pm

Friday March 29th @ 6am

' Depart Airports

Monday Aprii 01 @ 6pm

End of Year 2024

Depart Muhlenberg

Friday May 09,10 @ 12pm

Saturday May 11 @ 6am




